Current

Display Quantity
Item Name Available Sale Unit: Units Expected Delivery Date
Auto Clean Elite Foam Hand Sanitizer 214201 0.00 BXS OF 4 end of May early June
Auto Clean Elite Foaming Antibacterial Hand Wash 214404 204.00 BXSOF4 end of May early June
Auto Clean Elite Luxury Foaming Hand Wash 214304 149.00 BXSOF4
Ban 215007 50.00 BXSOF4
Ban-Aid 217207 46.00 BXS OF 4
Disinfe-X Wipes 339901 0.00 BXS OF 6 19-May
Eliminator 133101 49.00 Dz 15-May
Foamy Lemon Fresh 137801 370.00 Dz
Fresh Start Antimicrobial Soap 218401 7.00 Dz
Fresh Start Pink Lotion Soap 218301 3.00 Dz
Germ Stopper 336901 0.00 BXS OF 6 No date
Handi-Gel 213601 0.00 CSOF 24 end of May
Lemon Solv - 20 Gallon 235120 2.00 DR
Lemon Solv - 22 Ounce 235101 14.00 Dz no date
Lemon Solv - 55 Gallon 235155 4.00 DR
Lemon Solv - 5 Gallon 235105 138.00 PL
Lemon Solv - 1 Gallon 235107 13.00 BXS of 4 No date
Multi-Oxide Squeeze Bottle 239001 376.00 BXSof6
Microcide Citrus 131001 35.00 Dz
Power Pouch Disinfectant 231501 164.00 CSOF 144
Sani Wipes 217301 0.00 BXS OF 6 December
Sani-Care, will be labeled Hand Aid 216401 0.00 CSOF 24 No date
Sani-Care Gallons, will be labeled Hand Aid 216407 0.00 GLS no date
Space Guard-Citrus 132601 0.00 Dz 22-May, 300 Dz
Space Guard-Linen 132602 264.00 Dz
TB Quat - Fresh 235301 8.00 Dz PCI label
TB Quat - Vendor Label SP825701 0.00 DZ Vendor label
TB Quat - Fresh 55 GL Drum SP235355 2.00 DR Vendor label
TB Quat Fresh Gallon 235307 75.00 BXS OF 4 PCI label
TB Quat Gallon SP805107 0.00 GLS Vendor label
Total Clean 234001 0.00 BXS OF 6 18-May, 400/bx6
Equipment
Hand-Held Electrostatic Sprayer 413101 0.00 EAS 18-May, 20 units will fill back orders
Backpack Electrostatic Sprayer 413201 0.00 EAS 1-Jun, tenative
Power Sprayer 410301 91.00 EAS
Pump Up Sprayer #880 417901 113.00 EAS
Solo Backpack Sprayer 415501 13.00 EAS
Solo Hand-Held Pump Up Sprayer 415401 40.00 EAS
Bottles and Trig Sprayers
Chemical Resistant Pint Sprayer 423101 - 20 235.00 EAS
Economy Trig Sprayer 415301 -20: 300.00 EAS
Jumbo Trig Sprayer 419301 -20. 87.00 EAS
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Pro Chem Trig Sprayer - Qt

Pint Bottle

Quart Bottle #922 - Gradations & PCI Logo
Quart Bottle W/Embossed Scale

Quart Bottle, Fluorinated

Protective Wear

Disposable Coveralls - LG
Disposable Coveralls- XL
Microporous Poly Coveralls - 3XL
Microporous Poly Coveralls - LG
Microporous Poly Coveralls - XL
Microporous Poly Coveralls 2XL

Gloves

Gloves, Nitrile Disposable Black - LG

Gloves, Nitrile Disposable Black - XL

Gloves, Nitrile Disposable Blue Powder Free 5 Mil - L
Gloves, Nitrile Disposable Blue Powder Free 5 Mil - XL
Premium Plus Orange Nitrile Gloves - LG

Premium Plus Orange Nitrile gloves - M

Premium Plus Orange Nitrile Gloves - XL

Premium Plus Orange Nitrile gloves - XXL

Gloves, Black Nitrile Disposable PF 4 mil Medium
Gloves, Black Nitrile Disposable PF 4 mil Large
Gloves, Black Nitrile Disposable PF 4 mil XL

Gloves, Black Nitrile Disposable PF 4 mil 2XL

Soap and Sanitizer Dispensers

Auto Clean Elite Automatic Dispenser, Black
Auto Clean Elite Automatic Dispenser, White SP424902
Auto Clean Elite Floor Stand - Black SP424903
Auto Clean Elite Floor Stand, White SP424904
Auto Clean Elite Manual Dispenser

Fresh Start Dispenser

Liquid Soap Dispenser

Suds Black Touch-Free Dispenser

Suds Manual Dispenser

Suds White Touch-Free Dispenser

Toilet Tissue
Toilet Tissue Rolls - BTT2270
Toilet Tissue, 500 Sheets 2-Ply, SP806411

New Items
Germ Enforcer
Germ-O-Foam

420001 - 20!
423701
470632
428001
428101

415001 - 50
415002 - 51
429204 - 55
429201 - 52
429202 - 53
429203 - 54

436901
436902
470901
470902
438301
438300
438302
438303
SP880501
SP880502
SP880503
SP880504

424901
SP424902
SP424903
SP424904
425001
419701
425901
425201
419601
423901

435701
SP806411

157301
157201

523.00
0.00
132.00
49.00
309.00

18.00
12.00
0.00
11.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
4.00
7.00
8.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
9.00
38.00
74.00
188.00
89.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
80.00
21.00
0.00
31.00
0.00

109.00
49.00

185.00
327.00

EAS
EAS
EAS
EAS
EAS

CS OF 25
CS OF 25
CS OF 25
CS OF 25
CS OF 25
CS OF 25

CASE OF 10 BOXES
CASE OF 10 BOXES
CASE OF 10 BOXES
CASE OF 10 BOXES
CSOF 10
CS OF 10
CSOF 10
CS OF 10
CSOF 10
CS OF 10
CSOF 10
CS OF 10

EAS
EAS
EAS
EAS
EAS
EAS
EAS
EAS
EAS
EAS

CS OF 96
CS OF 96

Dz
DZ
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no date

11-Jun

11-Jun
11-Jun

mid July
mid July
July
July
30-May
No date
30-May
10-Oct

No date, months out
No date, months out
No date

No date

end of May, early June

No date

No date



Insta San Hand Sanitizer Gallons SP216417 SP216417 88.00 BXSOF4 Vendor labeled, temporary Sani Care replacement

Mask, 3 Ply Pleated SP880801 58.00 BXS OF 50
One Step - Gallon 257107 163.00 BXSOF4
Sanify Plus 8 oz 157601 0.00 Dz 1-Jul, tentative

PLEASE NOTE: All quantities are subject to change. Quanity available only reflects for orders that have been approved.
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